
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 7 OF 10 - AUGUST 3-5, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

317 M. Shreve  1239.1591

221 C. Sipp  439.2372

106 S. Ryan  1539.3963

251 B. Gibbs  639.4864

841 J. Farrell  1539.5605

42 C. Siebenhaar  1739.6586

811 M. Morgan  339.6997

9 E. Haugo  939.7568

831 R. Mclendon  1039.8099

141 M. Hurst  539.92210

127 S. Van Hawk  1440.00211

81 C. Gittere  1740.02412

321 D. Sadowski  1340.05013

136 S. Salenius  2140.16414

690 S. Kowalski  640.19615

217 J. Trabert  840.23016

740 C. Rodrigues  840.28117

172 J. Zalusky  1340.33418

418 R. Oliva  1140.39319

276 R. Terando  1240.40220

352 M. Hatten  1740.50521

778 D. Siminski  840.70222

821 M. Arwood  541.15123

661 R. Lucente  441.24624

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

317 M. Shreve  1631.6801

841 J. Farrell  1231.8042

106 S. Ryan  1431.8553

251 B. Gibbs  532.0024

127 S. Van Hawk  1432.2875

221 C. Sipp  432.2886

811 M. Morgan  832.3717

136 S. Salenius  1832.3728

42 C. Siebenhaar  1332.3829

9 E. Haugo  1632.38910

321 D. Sadowski  1232.45211

831 R. Mclendon  1132.46112

418 R. Oliva  632.51813

81 C. Gittere  1832.70614

141 M. Hurst  1132.80215

690 S. Kowalski  532.82516

778 D. Siminski  232.92717

276 R. Terando  1332.93218

740 C. Rodrigues  432.96119

352 M. Hatten  1632.97920

217 J. Trabert  933.06621

821 M. Arwood  233.16922

172 J. Zalusky  1433.41023

661 R. Lucente  733.98824

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

317 M. Shreve  1220.4911

106 S. Ryan  1420.6122

221 C. Sipp  620.7493

251 B. Gibbs  320.7754

841 J. Farrell  620.7845

9 E. Haugo  1320.8176

127 S. Van Hawk  1420.8197

811 M. Morgan  420.8648

42 C. Siebenhaar  1820.9009

831 R. Mclendon  1020.96510

136 S. Salenius  921.06111

352 M. Hatten  1621.09112

321 D. Sadowski  1121.15413

418 R. Oliva  621.16514

81 C. Gittere  1921.20115

690 S. Kowalski  521.20316

141 M. Hurst  1121.26017

217 J. Trabert  421.27518

276 R. Terando  1721.33319

740 C. Rodrigues  721.42620

778 D. Siminski  221.47121

172 J. Zalusky  1621.47222

821 M. Arwood  221.88523

661 R. Lucente  1021.95624
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